

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2282 Of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.Sonal Attal, learned counsel for the petitioners is present. Registry is directed to file a compliance report of the order dated 30.01.2026, passed by this court. List on 24.04.2026 <u>EVV,J</u> skj	